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DESIGNED BY 

LORENZO RADAELLI

Explore the pattern 

and discover new 

shapes that will lead 

your thoughts to 

flower fields.

“

”



Find assembly videos by using the QR code or by 

going online at our website 

umage.com/instructions

ASSEMBLY GUIDE
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A x 55 pcs. + extra

B x 5 pcs.
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Assembling the triangles 
(Use the fulesize template on the back of this 
instruction sheet for help)

The triangles are correctly 
assembled if this shape forms in 
the center of each triangle x 5

x 15



Assembling the 
top section



Inserting the socket
Note how the top pieces overlap 

(The last overlapping piece, will be a little 
loss until socket is inserted)

MAX 60W LED

E27 / E26



Assembling the tringales in the order as shown



Assembling the bottom and completing the assembly



Look for this wave shape where the sides of two 
triangles meet

Look for this ower shape where the points of 
five triangles come together





FOLLOW US ON SOCIAL MEDIA

@umagedesign | #umagedesign | umage.com

2
2

0
5

2
3


